
1st Month THU. 5 JAN. - TUE. 31 JAN. 2023

2nd Month WED. 1 FEB. - MON. 27 FEB. 2023

3rd Month WED. 1 MAR. - TUE. 28 MAR. 2023

HOLIDAY Mon. 6 Mar. Makha Bucha Day

4th Month WED. 29 MAR. - TUE. 2 MAY 2023

HOLIDAY Thu. 6 Apr. Chakri Memorial Day

Fri. 7 Apr. Good Friday

Thu. 13 - Mon. 17 Apr.    Songkran Festival (Thai New Year)

Mon. 1 May Labour Day

5th Month WED. 3 MAY - WED. 31 MAY 2023

HOLIDAY Thu. 4 May Coronation Day

Wed. 10 May Union Language School Foundation Day

6th Month THU. 1 JUN. - WED. 28 JUN. 2023

HOLIDAY Mon. 5 Jun. Substitution Day of H.M. The Queen Suthida’s birthday

7th Month THU. 29 JUN. - TUE. 25 JUL. 2023

UNION  LANGUAGE  SCHOOL

SCHEDULE 2023

Study Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM. - 12:10 PM.

With 3 Times Break Once Every Hours (10 Minutes)



8th Month THU. 27 JUL. - MON. 28 AUG. 2023

HOLIDAY Fri. 28 Jul. H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn's Birthday

Tue. 1 Aug. Asarnha Bucha Day

Wed. 2 Aug. Buddhist Lent Day

Mon. 14 Aug. Substitution Day of H.M. The Queen Sirikit's Birthday

9th Month WED. 30 AUG. - MON. 25 SEP. 2023

10th Month TUE. 26 SEP. - TUE. 24 OCT. 2023

HOLIDAY Fri. 13 Oct. The Passing of King Bhumibol Adulyadej Day

Mon. 23 Oct. King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day

11th Month THU. 26 OCT. - TUE. 21 NOV. 2023

12th Month WED. 22 NOV. - WED. 20 DEC. 2023

HOLIDAY Tue. 5 Dec. The Late King Bhumibol Adulyadej's Birthday

Mon. 11 Dec. Substitution Day of Constitution Day

Thu. 21 Dec. 2023 - Wed. 3 Jan. 2024   Christmas Break

FEES & PAYMENT (Morning Class)

Every Level costs 9,100 THB (Free textbook) and the cost of 80 hours of instruction.

Contact us:        UNION LANGUAGE SCHOOL

        7th floor, The Church of Christ in Thailand Office Building,

        328 Phayathai Road, Ratchathewi, Bangkok 10400.

        Tel. +66 2214 6033, +66 2214 6034

        Email: officer.uls@gmail.com

        Website: http://www.ulsthai.com

SCHEDULE 2023

Study Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM. - 12:10 PM.

With 3 Times Break Once Every Hours (10 Minutes)


